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2026 SGA General Election Results
Student Body President / Vice President Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:2477

Student Body President / Vice President Ballot

Total number of votes for this office: 2377

Up to 1 candidate could win this office

Number

14

14

14

Candidates

Christian Pena (ccpena) Caden Bastian (cbastian1)

Lauren Wolter (Iwolter) Matt Hendricks (hendricksm)
Gryffin Cowell (gcowell3) Michael Ruffolo (michaelruffolol)
Maddox Riffey (maddoxr) Blayne Reid (bjreid)

Holden Murray (holdenm) Brayden Peterson (bpeter79)
Adonis Batman (abbatman) Evan Finch (etf4)

Andrew Le (agle) Max Black (mablack)

Blake Harrold (bharrold140) Will Murray (wrmurray)

Brady Ollenburger (bno) Brock Varns (bkvarns)

Cooper Bruce (cooperbruce) Cooper McCormick (coopermc57)
Grayson Votipka (gvotipka) Tiffani Allerheiligen (tcaller)
Gryffin Cowell (gcowell3) Rose Latta (rlatta05)

Ty Kuzniakowski (tylerckuz) Liam Hazen (liam28)

AJ Grutsch (andrewgrutsch) Nicholas Kurz (nichkurz)
Abdulla Mansoor (abdulla03) Ali Jebril (ajebril)

Alli Coleman (akcoleman) Sara Heiman (sjheiman)

Votes

1243

1040

24

Percentage
52.29 %
43.75
1.01
0.21
0.17
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.04
0.04

0.04



Number

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Candidates
Avery Glasgow (adglasgo) Jonathan Frisbie (jbfrisbie)

Ben Strunk (btstrunk) Corbin Winkle (cjwinkle)

Braydon Whited (braydonwhited) Patricia Arborg (patriciaarborg)

Braydon Whited (braydonwhited) Sam Harder (srharder)
Brooks Oddo (brookso) Cole Stratton (cwstratt)

Carson Lund (colund) Andrew Le (agle)

Carson Lund (colund) Josh Grimes (joshgrimes)

Carson Lund (colund) Soren Barua (baruasn)

Carson McAfee (carson05) Sadie Streck (sadiestreck)
Carter Oliver (cmoliver) Dax Epard (dax])

Chris Linton (cglinton) Grant Ware (grantware106)

Christina Nguyen (cqnguyen) Thatcher Auten (thatcherauten)

Cooper Hight (cooperh5) Justin Shoemaker (jayshoe)
Creighton Moes (cgmoes) Adam Ebenstein (ebensteinav)
Evan Finch (etf4) Adonis Batman (abbatman)

Foster Brands (fosterksucats32) Kason Gomez (kasong)
Holden Murray (holdenm)_Jonas Pepin (jonasé6)

lan Mead (ian79) Angus Duell (abduell)

Jack Scheffler (jdscheff) Jackson Haake (jackimus95)

Jay Danda (jdanda) Lydia Brox (brox)

Jay Soykan (jgsoykan) Xander Mason (xgimason)

Joey Delargy (delargyjoey) Bryson Gotti (bggotti)

Jonah Pratt (jonahpratt06) Justin Shoemaker (jayshoe)
Jordan Martin (jordanmartin) Wyatt Pracht (wdpracht)
Josiah Donaldson (josiahd2018) Drew Friesen (dfriesenl)

Kody Helms (dakhelms27) Tiffani Allerheiligen (tcaller)

Percentage
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04

0.04



Number

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Candidates

Lauren Wolter (Ilwolter) Caden Bastian (cbastianl)

Layton Johnson (Ipjohnson61) Quinn Browning (quinn3)

Mark McNamara (mtmcnama) Landon Vorhies (landonvorhies)
Mason Mattingly (mrmatting) Taelyn Jones (taelynj)

Matthew Lierz (matlierz) Jack Edmundson (jedmund87)
Matthew Lierz (matlierz) Trent Duffey (tduffey)

Matthew Lierz (matlierz) Will Miller (wjmiller)

Max Burns (max62) Romi Stubbs (romis)

Michael Cyphert (mjcyphert) Bradly Middleton (bradlymiddleton)
Mike Harlin (harlin) Owen Mick (oam0416)

Natalie Willcott (natwillcott) Jacob Sill (jrsill)

Scott Robinson (srobinson) Brody Rosenow (rosenow)

Trevor Crain (trevorcraini01) Emory Barth (emoryb)

Viridiana Barraza-Rivas (virib) Jordan Scripsick (jrscrip)
Viridiana Barraza-Rivas (virib) Joshua Schwartz (jschwartz427)

William Trumpp (wstrumpp) Diego Sanchez (diego27)

General Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:2446

Votes Percentage

Collegian Media Group Student Advisory Committee (2 year term)

Total number of votes for this office: 0

Up to 1 candidate could win this office

Number

Candidates Votes

Percentage

Collegian Media Group Student Advisory Committee (1 year term)

Total number of votes for this office: 3059

Up to 4 candidates could win this office

Number

Candidates

Ryleigh Gee (ryleighgee)

Votes

1266

0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04

0.04

Percentage

41.39 %



Number

The College of Agriculture Ballot

Candidates

Tye Norris (tyel1)

Ameerah Alfailakawi (ameerahkiwi)

Total number of voters on ballot:489

Student Senate

Total number of votes for this office: 2344

Up to 8 candidates could win this office

Number

10

11

12

12

12

15

15

17

17

17

Candidates

Matt Hendricks (hendricksm)
Christian Pena (ccpena)
Carson Rudd (carson101)
Ryleigh Gee (ryleighgee)
Reagan OFarrell (reagano)
Logan Prichard (ljprichard)
Breven Vulgamore (brevenv1)
Harrison Giger (hbgiger)

Brett Jerrick (bjerrick)

Sammi Selliers (samanthaselliers)

Gryffin Cowell (gcowell3)

lan Dunn (iwdunn)

Jonathon Stults (jtstults)
Rose Latta (rlatta05)

Alana Bollinger (alanab)
Jonathan Allman (jallman)
Blake Harrold (bharrold140)
Kaden Dunlap (kadendunlap)

Sam Birdsall (sbirdsall)

Votes

934

859

Votes

310

289

265

252

250

232

203

177

141

130

Percentage
30.53

28.08

Percentage
13.23%
12.33
11.31
10.75
10.67
9.9
8.66
7.55
6.02
5.55
0.3
0.21
0.21

0.21



Number

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Candidates

Adonis Batman (abbatman)
Carson Batterton (cbattertonl7)
Cooper Jacobsen (cbj)

Dillon Mai (dmai23)

Luke Hert (rlhert)

Sadie Streck (sadiestreck)

Tavin Uden (tavin)

Addison Ward (ajward)

Amelia Meng (amelia3])

Andy Cooper (andy05)

Bennett Parrish (bennettp)
Benton Kerr (bentonk)

Blake Miller (mmblake)

Boston Schulte (bostonschulte2)
Brock Burgess (brock35)

Caleb Reese (cmreese)

Calvin Shank (calvinjc04)

Calvin Whitehair (calvin33)

Cameron Zimmerman (zimmecam000)

Carter Blome (cblome)

Cole Hobrock (colehobrock)
Drew Mickey (djmickey)
Dustin Denton (dustindenton)

Evan Finch (etf4)

Frank Lezcano Amoruso (frank2005)

Grant Hervey (ghervey14)

Votes

Percentage
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04

0.04



Number

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

The College of Architecture, Planning and Design Ballot

Candidates

Gus Whitman (augustw)
Hannah Schmitz (hlschmitz)
Hunter Beumer (hbeumer)

Jackson McCurry (jacksonmZ2)

Jaymee Renfro-Dubovich (jaymeer)

Joey Meyer (joey04)

Josie Buck (josie42buck)
Lakin Giager (lakinl)

Mason Springer (mason53)
Maycee Thouvenel (mayceet)
Miya Johnson (miya)

Molly Malter (memalter)
Parker Burr (pcburr)

Quinn Eilert (geilert)
Rebecca Felix (rebecc71)
Rhett Vander Dussen (rhettv)
Ryan Blagg (rblaggl)

Ryder Greenman (rygreenman)
Sam Harder (srharder)
Taylor Eckerberg (teck)

Thad Donley (thaddonley)
Travis Oliver (two)

Tyree Figge (tefigge)

Total number of voters on ballot:108

Student Senate

Total number of votes for this office: 179

Percentage
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04

0.04



Up to 3 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 Lily Engel (Idengel)

2 Anna Coke (acoke)

3 Natalie Miller (nataliekmiller)

4 Alexandra Arambula (afarambu)
4 Elliot Herod (elliotherod)

4 Joshua Krause (sauerkrause)

4 Madison Larson (mlarsoZ25)

8 Chance Hillbrand (chancehillbrand)
8 Chase Slay (cslay)

8 Daniel Kejr (dkejr)

8 Grayson Yoder (gkyoder87)

8 Lauren Peugeot (laurenpeugeot)
8 Mallory Dick (malloryhbella)

8 Michael Tipton (michaelhtipton)
8 William Keidel (wwkeidel)

The College of Arts and Sciences Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:455
Student Senate
Total number of votes for this office: 1978

Up to 10 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 Evelynn Ediger (evelynnmediger)
2 Emily Freeman (emilyafreeman)
3 Max Black (mablack)

4 Isabelle Jones (isabellej12)

5 Alondra Alvarez (alondr18)

Votes

60

59

44

Votes

192

190

179

169

149

Percentage
33.52%
32.96

24.58

0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56

0.56

Percentage
9.71 %
9.61

9.05

8.54

7.53



Number

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Candidates

April Teoh (amteoh)

Sam Barnes (sabarnes)

Ameerah Alfailakawi (ameerahkiwi)
Carter Oliver (cmoliver)

Mavrick Winter (mavrick)

Lucas Holdren (Irh2005)

Levi D. Gaston (ldgaston)

Colby Parker (colby33)

Colin Scarbrough (cscarbro)
Amelia Likens (allikens02)

Abigail Livingston (abigai44)
Adrian Gutschenritter (abgutsch)
Alex Schulte (apschult)

Andrew Le (agle)

Anna Halstead (annajhalstead)
Austin Thompson (austinthompson)
Austin Van Meter (vanmeteraustin)
Braydon Whited (braydonwhited)
Caden Blake (ccblake)

Cooper Hight (cooperh5)

Elle Benton (ellysonb)

Evan Johnsson (ejohnsson)

Gianni Assante Di Cupillo (giannia)
Jamie Pemberton (jamie84)

Lacy Miller (lacym)

Mac Ellis (sillecam)

Votes

144

144

132

126

126

115

99

94

91

Percentage
7.28
7.28
6.67
6.37
6.37
5.81
5.01
4.75
4.6
0.1
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05

0.05



Number

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

The College of Business Administration Ballot

Candidates

Maggie Masoner (mmmasoner3)
Matt Arrambide (marrambide)
Micaela Snook (micaelasnook)
Noah Marks (npmarks)

Payton Lowrie (payton35)

Reese King (reese207)

Robin Imbeau (rhimbeau)

Samantha Suchanek (samanthasuchanek)

Sophia Livingston (sophiaglivingston)

Will Huster (wchuster)

Total humber of voters on ballot:426

Student Senate

Total number of votes for this office: 1481

Up to 9 candidates could win this office

Number

10

11

Candidates

Addison Conrad (aaconrad)
Molly Zachgo (zachgom)
Bunker Sands (bunkers123)
Emma Holmes (efholmes)
Cooper Contrucci (cjcontrucci)
Madelyn Jacobson (madelynj)
Luke Basler (baslerla1021)
Noah Perry (noah2187)

George von Leonrod (gmvonleo)
Logan Brown (loganryanbrown)

Sophia Glanville (sglanville)

Votes

Votes

161

132

128

127

125

125

119

119

112

104

100

Percentage
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05

0.05

Percentage
10.87 %
8.91
8.64
8.58
8.44
8.44
8.04
8.04
7.56
7.02

6.75



Number

12

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Candidates

Tania Dominguez (tania2004)
Brecken Kasel (breckenk)
Alek Hartleben (alekhart00)
Brady Hause (bradyhause)
Jayden Brethour (jtbretho)
Luke Davis (ldavis32)

Luke Hill (lucaslhill)

Matt Holzmeister (mjholz24)
Robbie Thomas (rlthomasi025)
Zack Kellogg (zkellogg04)
Ashton Lang (ashtonlang8)
Austin Nash (amnash)

Avery Johnson (avery2023)
Brody Kasel (bakasel)

Carter Cupp (cartercupp)
Charlie Fasl (cfasl)

Charlie Hinkel (chinkel)

Cole Vader (colev)

Colin Burmeier (colinburmeier)

Cooper McCormick (coopermc57)

Eliana Beckham (elianal)

Eric Tiede (egtiede)

Foster Brands (fosterksucats32)
George Curran (gcurran)

Hailey Schuster (haileyschuster)

lan Matchette (ianm920)

Votes

70

Percentage
4.73
0.2
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07

0.07



Number

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Candidates

Jakob Gilbo (jgilbol1110)

Jett Osbern (jmosbern)

Joey Presley (josepres)

John Knapp (jkknapp)

Josh Chambers (jchambers|i3)
Josh Nelson (jdnelson)

Liam Hazen (liam28)

Max Kice (mlkice)

Max Miller (mrmiller02)
Michael Tumberger (mtumbergerl)
Miles Braxmeyer (milesbraxmeyer)
Peyton Allman (pwallman)
Peyton White (pwhite21)
Reice Pavich (rpavich)

Ricky Nosworthy (rcnosworth)
Sam Baldwin (sdbald)

Sam Keene (samkeene)
Samuel Ralston (samuelra)
Sterling Widman (sjwidman)
Thomas Homant (homant)
Trenton Rogers (trento6)

Ty Kuzniakowski (tylerckuz)
William Trumpp (wstrumpp)

Winston Johnson (winstonl))

The College of Education Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:131

Votes

Percentage
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07

0.07



Student Senate
Total number of votes for this office: 246

Up to 3 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 Hailey Biswell (hnbiswell)

2 Mandalyn Otto (mandalyn)

3 Ben Richenburg (benvon)

4 Elaina Cazee (elainarcazee)

5 Cooper Taggart (coopertaggart)
5 Lizzie Tritsch (etritsch120)

7 Annie Jennings (anniejenn05)
7 Eva Ham (ekham)

7 Jeremy Bower (jjbower)

7 Jonathan Maka (makaj)

7 Justin Shoemaker (jayshoe)

7 Reagan Nowak (reaganl5)

The College of Engineering Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:343

Student Senate
Total number of votes for this office: 1329

Up to 11 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 Jordan Kramer (kramer1726)

2 Leah Abai (leahabai)

3 Kaylin Phillips (kaylihp)

4 Dax Epard (dax1)

5 Aidan Steenkamp (asteenkamp1)

6 Brady Clark (brady58)

Votes

82

71

46

37

Votes

137

135

134

123

122

121

Percentage
33.33%
28.86
18.7
15.04
0.81
0.81
0.41
0.41
0.41
0.41
0.41

0.41

Percentage
10.31 %
10.16
10.08
9.26

9.18

9.1



Number

10

11

11

13

13

13

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

27

27

27

27

27

27

Candidates
Sam Schellhase (samcurtis)
Tanner Samyn (tsamyn)

Eli Foote (elif)

Othniel Mbatchi Maganga (ojeeskiii)

Brant Benson (bmbenson)
lan Corbin (iacorbin)

Hunter Rush (hunter5642)
Isaac Buckingham (itb)
Micah Handke (mhandkell)
Blake Boydston (blake84)
Camdan Cooper (camdcoop)
Carter Sudbeck (cjsudbec)
Cooper Hodapp (cshodapp)
Erin Tallman (eatall)
Jackson Bichelmeyer (jhb53)
Joshua Hildebrand (jhildeb)
Maddie Nguyen (mhnguyen)
Owen Spencer (odspencer)
Reese Hirschler (rdhirschler)
Ryan Brethour (rbrethour)
Alec Hupe (aghupe)

Ava Hornung (avah)

Boden Fultz (bodenf)
Brayden Swiler (braydenswiler)
Bricen Benyshek (brbenyshek)

Brock Dolton (brock26)

Votes

116

114

108

Percentage
8.8
8.73
8.58
8.13
0.3
0.3
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

0.08



Number

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Candidates

Bryer Nuessen (bryern)

Cade Stong (cadestongi24)
Carson Shively (cshive05)
Carter Cygan (ccygan)

Carter Peck (carterpeck07)
Caston Regier (castonr)
Charles Slothower (cmsloth)
Chetan Thomas (chethomas|i2)
Connor Bauer (connor72)
Corbin Maxon (cmaxon)
Creighton Johnson (cpjohnson)
Creighton Moes (cgmoes)

Dale Petrie (dalep)

Daylin Jantzen (djantzen)
Drew Pettay (pettayd)

Dustin Stephenson (dustin336)
Emery Kaylor (emkaylor)

Emma Thompson (thompsonect)
Ethan Eurich (eaeurich)

Ethan Oppold (emoppold)
Grant Niemann (gdniemann)
Griffin Foster (griffinfoster)
Harrison Cutting (hscuttin)
Henry Glenn (hglenn2)

Isaac David (isdavid)

Isaac Steiner (isaac49)

Votes

Percentage
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

0.08



Number

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Candidates

Isabelle Connealy (iconnealy)
JP Scheele (jpscheele)
Jackson Olson (jackson0302)
Jacob Mitchell (jacobmitchl3)
Jacob Sill (jrsill)

Jacob Wuthnow (jwuthnow)
Jeremy Hight (jhight)

Jessie Lewis (stephanielewis)
Joel Williams (joelsw32)

Jory Ratzlaff (ratzlaffj)

Kate Swift (klswift)

Keaton Blake (kjblake5)

Kelly Wassinger (kellywassinger)
Leo Chen (leochen05)

Leo Martin (lwmartin)

Luis Lopez Savinon (lopezsav)
Luke Brock (lukebrock)

Luke Nelson (luke90)
Matthew Lane (ahamor)
Michael Hawk (mdhawk)
Mike Harlin (harlin)

Mitchell Hoyle (mnhoyle)
Natalie Willcott (natwillcott)
Nolan Lembke (nrlembke)
Payge Rodenbeek (payger)

Peter Burdick (peterburd)

Votes

Percentage
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

0.08



Number

27

27

27

27

27

The College of Health and Human Sciences Ballot

Candidates
Piper Clark (clarkp25)

Ryan Vanice (rvanice)

Thomas Johnson (tjohnson2023)

Tyler Weber (tyweber4)

Wyatt McGinnis (wmmcginn)

Total number of voters on ballot:362

Student Senate

Total number of votes for this office: 1210

Up to 8 candidates could win this office

Number

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

Candidates

Madeline Bontrager (mnbontrager)

Charlotte Thill (cjthill)
LeAine Caruthers (Icaruthers)

Wyatt Brown (wdbrown)

Mira Gurushankar (mgurushankar)

Chase Sipiora (sipiora)

Henry Bailey (htbailey)

James Richburg (jwrichbu)
Tye Norris (tyel 1)

Carson Mattson (cdmattso)
Drew Torgerson (dtorgerson)
Carter Wilkens (cjwilkens55)
Kendra Sutter (kksutter)
Michael Gann (mjpgann)
Sam Payne (spaynel 3)

Valden Dohl (valden)

Votes

Votes

163

151

142

139

124

121

114

114

113

Percentage
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

0.08

Percentage
13.47 %
12.48
11.74
11.49
10.25
10

9.42
9.42
9.34
0.25

0.25



Number

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Candidates

Abby Woods (ahwoods)
Brynna Wilson (brynnal2)
Drew Tatum (drewt8m)

Erin Feldkamp (efeldkamp09)
Erin McVey (mcveyel23)

Evan Colwell (epdcolwell)

Jett Pedersen (jett]1244)

Joseph Carmody (jcarmody027)

Macy Bush (macynrb)
Matthew Lierz (matlierz)
Ryan Spindler (ryjspindler)
Shea Salyers (ssalyers)

Tanner Werth (tlwerth)

The Graduate School Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:103

Student Senate

Total humber of votes for this office: 207

Up to 6 candidates could win this office

Number

Candidates

Andrew Le (andylefunk)
Katie Zachgo (kzachgo)

Kazi Hassan Shakib (kshakib)
Akiem Jones (akiem)

Vajiheh Shahsavari (vajiheh)
Aidia Kite (amkite)

Cariana Kut (ckut)

Carissa Jonak (xcarissamae)

Votes

Votes

61

48

48

33

Percentage
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

0.08

Percentage
29.47 %
23.19
23.19
15.94
3.38

0.48

0.48

0.48



Number Candidates Votes Percentage

6 Carson Lund (colund) 1 0.48
6 Jordan Martin (jordanmartin) 1 0.48
6 Marcus Kidd (mkidd) 1 0.48
6 Md Suzauddula (suza) 1 0.48
6 Mostafa Sadeghnejad (sadeghnejad) 1 0.48
6 Robb Scott (rbscott) 1 0.48
6 Vydehi Gadiparthi (vydehi) 1 0.48

The College of Veterinary Medicine Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:14

Student Senate
Total number of votes for this office: 6

Up to 2 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates Votes Percentage
1 Davis Tester (dtester) 1 16.67 %

1 Ellie Kidwell (elliegkidwell) 1 16.67

1 Jake Boley (jaboley) 1 16.67

1 Lizzy Fisher (emfisher) 1 16.67

1 Lynsey Buehler (lynabueh) 1 16.67

1 Sydney Keller (sakeller) 1 16.67



